
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

410 

57* 

36 

277 

94 

61 

69* 

63 

139 

132 

10 

241 

62 

65 

211 

322 

34 

720 

114 

7 

19 

81 

49 

2 

52 

58 

185 

99 

57 

276 

54 

28 

223 

72 

272 

678 

60 

197 

Class 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Masterlight 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Master 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Name 

Mouton Maurice 

Holzer Kilian 

Nehr Gerwin 

Parodi Emanuele 

Ruppert Mario 

Adam Robert 

Krallinger Georg 

Zotter Peter 

Windisch Fabian 

Gasparini Marco 

Repitz Daniel 

Sabanovic Muradif 

Mitter Karl 

Grafl Klaus 

Daum Maximilian 

Erharter Josef Christoph 

Dietrich Bastian 

Grünberger Oliver 

Janz Marvin 

Haas Ferdinand 

Valentini Federico 

Bosch Zoe 

Ullram Ronnie 

Letic Nico 

Lazic Nemanja 

Dornauer Elias 

Döme Tibor 

Sailer Norbert 

Riess Wolfgang 

Hipp Christian 

Schimmel Hans-Peter 

Zöchling Robert 

Bányai József 

Augustin Franz 

Gohl Knut 

Jedinger Manfred 

Wintersteller Hans Peter 

Lichtenstern Franz 

Motorcycle 

R1 

R6 

R1 

Suzuki 2017 - gsxr1000 

1290 SD 

R6 

Yamaha R6 

Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 2021 - S1000rr 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

S1000RR 

DUCATI 2020 - V4 

SD1290R 

S1000RR 

r6 

Yamaha R6 

- RC8C 

KTM  - 890 Duke 

Aprilia RS660 Trofeo 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA 2012 - RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Triumph Daytona 765R 

CBR600 

RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

MV F4 RC 

Yamaha R6 

Tuono v4 

Daytona 675 

HONDA 2008 - CBR1000RR 

YAMAHA 2008 - R6 

rSV4 

Best Tm 

1:29.815 

1:31.312 

1:34.346 

1:34.526 

1:35.845 

1:36.031 

1:37.416 

1:37.672 

1:37.679 

1:37.717 

1:38.095 

1:38.633 

1:38.777 

1:38.948 

1:39.155 

1:39.616 

1:39.737 

1:39.778 

1:39.852 

1:40.220 

1:40.221 

1:40.845 

1:41.209 

1:41.241 

1:41.476 

1:41.656 

1:42.077 

1:42.472 

1:42.864 

1:42.866 

1:43.104 

1:43.910 

1:43.935 

1:44.257 

1:44.330 

1:44.355 

1:44.426 

1:44.542 

Diff 

1.497 

4.531 

4.711 

6.030 

6.216 

7.601 

7.857 

7.864 

7.902 

8.280 

8.818 

8.962 

9.133 

9.340 

9.801 

9.922 

9.963 

10.037 

10.405 

10.406 

11.030 

11.394 

11.426 

11.661 

11.841 

12.262 

12.657 

13.049 

13.051 

13.289 

14.095 

14.120 

14.442 

14.515 

14.540 

14.611 

14.727 

Best Speed 

167,063 

164,325 

159,040 

158,737 

156,553 

156,250 

154,028 

153,624 

153,613 

153,554 

152,962 

152,128 

151,906 

151,643 

151,327 

150,626 

150,444 

150,382 

150,270 

149,719 

149,717 

148,791 

148,256 

148,209 

147,866 

147,604 

146,995 

146,428 

145,870 

145,867 

145,531 

144,402 

144,367 

143,921 

143,821 

143,786 

143,688 

143,529 

2nd Best 

1:31.357 

1:34.798 

1:38.964 

1:38.424 

1:36.192 

1:38.152 

1:37.721 

1:38.124 

1:38.628 

1:38.923 

1:39.559 

1:39.303 

1:39.685 

1:39.668 

1:39.774 

1:40.960 

1:40.213 

1:41.022 

1:40.416 

1:41.176 

1:42.619 

1:47.371 

1:41.707 

1:41.845 

1:42.800 

1:43.079 

1:43.111 

1:42.925 

1:44.814 

1:44.926 

1:44.232 

1:45.093 

1:44.752 

1:45.110 

1:45.024 

Practice Group 

R 

S 

R 

R 

R 

S 

S 

S 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

M 

R 

M 

S 

S 

B 

M 

S 

M 

R 

S 

M 

S 

B 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 

379 

79* 

117 

699 

221 

499 

14 

166 

27 

159 

277* 

668 

585 

52* 

96 

67 

95 

89 

279* 

98 

13 

74 

927 

187 

666 

82 

5 

84 

220 

887 

135 

679 

Class 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Open 1000 

Masterlight 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Master 

Master 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Master 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Masterlight 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Masterlight 

Master 

Master 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Name 

Déri Attila 

Schöffauer Christoph 

Linder Daniel 

Gerber László 

Halemba Julian 

Menner Werner 

Peric Michael 

Karle Ralph 

Lauber Walter 

Müller Dominik 

Lohr Florian 

Erharter Josef 

Selinger Heribert 

Hirsch Tobias 

Schneider Nikolaus 

Vogel Loris 

Maier Stefan 

Árvai Balázs 

Hausmann Hubert 

Lichtenstern Maximilian 

Wagenbauer Roland 

Hirsch Michael 

Dahnovici Cosmin 

Volger Josef 

Vogel Alexander 

Suppnig Thomas 

Purtscheller Helene 

Kaltseis Andreas 

Steinkellner Sabrina 

Simonváros Tamás 

Denis Peder 

Keller Wolfgang 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

GSXR 1000 

Tuono v4 

Ducati Panigale V4S 

790 Duke 

S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

GSXR1000 

SD1290R 

SD1290R 

S1000RR 

DUCATI 2018 - V4 

S1000RR 

Gsxr 1000 

SD1290R 

SD1290R 

Panigale v2 1199 

RSV 1000 

YAMAHA 2009 - YZFR1 

Tuono v4 

890 duke 

Gsxr 1000 

KAWASAKI 2007 - ZX10R 

Streettripple 765 

KTM  - 1290 SDR 

Streetfighter 1098 

Rc 390 

Honda CBR600 

Ninja 300 

Honda CBR 600 F3 

Ducati V4 

Yamah R6 RJ27 

Best Tm 

1:44.560 

1:44.562 

1:44.707 

1:45.034 

1:45.087 

1:45.859 

1:46.175 

1:46.308 

1:46.986 

1:47.934 

1:49.182 

1:49.217 

1:49.278 

1:49.371 

1:49.545 

1:49.841 

1:50.219 

1:50.259 

1:54.495 

1:55.167 

1:55.267 

1:56.305 

1:56.861 

1:56.996 

1:59.165 

2:03.088 

2:04.733 

2:04.998 

2:08.750 

2:10.566 

Diff 

14.745 

14.747 

14.892 

15.219 

15.272 

16.044 

16.360 

16.493 

17.171 

18.119 

19.367 

19.402 

19.463 

19.556 

19.730 

20.026 

20.404 

20.444 

24.680 

25.352 

25.452 

26.490 

27.046 

27.181 

29.350 

33.273 

34.918 

35.183 

38.935 

40.751 

Best Speed 

143,504 

143,501 

143,303 

142,857 

142,785 

141,743 

141,321 

141,145 

140,250 

139,018 

137,429 

137,385 

137,309 

137,192 

136,974 

136,605 

136,136 

136,087 

131,052 

130,287 

130,174 

129,013 

128,399 

128,251 

125,916 

121,903 

120,295 

120,040 

116,542 

114,921 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

1:44.907 

1:44.717 

1:45.276 

1:46.214 

1:46.292 

1:46.262 

1:46.830 

1:47.017 

1:47.947 

1:49.716 

1:50.613 

1:49.438 

1:49.480 

1:49.576 

1:52.056 

1:50.864 

1:50.606 

1:54.720 

1:55.394 

1:55.809 

1:57.070 

1:57.089 

1:57.878 

2:00.210 

2:04.315 

2:05.498 

2:05.533 

2:08.837 

2:11.836 

Practice Group 

R 

R 

B 

M 

S 

M 

S 

R 

M 

M 

M 

B 

M 

B 

M 

M 

M 

M 

B 

B 

B 

B 

M 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

M 

S 

Sorted on best lap time
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